Join us as we "LIGHT UP GIBSON CITY"

along with Gibson City's Christmas in the Park"

Thursday, December 10th & Friday, December 11th 2020 | 5 – 9PM

Join us in making Gibson City a "Holiday Destination" for Fun, Food & Shopping

To add to the excitement of the "Christmas in the Park", we are asking homeowners in Gibson City to decorate the outside of their homes.

Let's "Light Up Gibson City" for the visitors who will come to town to go through the North Park.



Show us your Christmas decorating style!









A team of judges will select 4 homes as THE BEST DECORATED to each win \$250 in Gibson Bucks!

*One additional home will be awarded \$250 in Gibson Bucks for being selected THE PEOPLE'S

CHOICE winner, by receiving the most "LIKES" on their home's photo in our ONLINE PHOTO GALLERY*

Join us in this holiday fun and help make Gibson City a "Holiday Destination"!

Name:	Phone Number:	
,		
Address:	Fmail:	(required)

To be included in the home decorating contests you should: Complete this form AND email a photo of your home decorated with the Christmas lights lit, so we can include it in our ONLINE PHOTO GALLERY and include your home in the online contest as well! Be sure to include your name and address.

All entry forms are due by Monday, November 30th. Home decorating must be completed and the homes Christmas lights lit by December 1st. Judging will begin on December 1st.

For more information, contact: Daniel Dickey 217-781-1905, Paula Dickey 217-781-1906 or Susie Tongate 309-825-0311.

Email forms & photos to danieldickey@protonmail.com, pauladickey@protonmail.com or susietongate@hotmail.com